The RAPTR Series is a high-output top light ideal for 1:1 HPS replacement
in controlled environment agriculture. Designed to deliver maximum
intensity with industry leading efficacy. RAPTR is available with two optical
distributions and a range of Physiospec™ spectrums designed for high-
intensity indoor horticulture and high-efficiency greenhouse applications.
RAPTR Series
DIMENSIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Light Source LED

B RAPTR Unistrut 40 mm Bracket 1 Kit RP-UNS-BRKT-01 2 Pcs
C RAPTR Square 70 mm Bracket 1 Kit RP-SQR-BRKT-01 2 Pcs
ORDERING CODE FOR ACCESSORIES
AC POWER CABLE - AMERICAS (Luminaire to AC Line) Quantity per Fixture Ordering Code
6ft AC Pigtail with Wieland Connector for Americas 1 Pc ACC-01-PTL-12-00-01-IF06.0
15ft AC Pigtail with Wieland Connector for Americas 1 Pc ACC-01-PTL-12-00-01-IF15.0
6ft AC Cable Wieland Connector with L7-15P plug for Americas 1 Pc ACC-01-PLG-12-18-01-IF06.0
15ft AC Cable Wieland Connector with L7-15P plug for Americas 1 Pc ACC-01-PLG-12-18-01-IF15.0
AC POWER CABLE ACCESSORIES Quantity per Fixture Ordering Code
AC adapter Cable for Wieland to M19 FLEX N/A ACC-01-ADP-12-05-01-II06.0
3.0” (8 cm)
5.3” (13,4 cm)
2.0” (5 cm)
A B C